
SUMMER SCHOOL 2023 ROUTE 4
WHISPERING RANCH/WITTMAN/MORRISTOWN

AM

LEAVE BUS YARD 5:52 AM

PATTON RD & 299TH AVE 6:33 AM
HES  Nylah Gonzalez SS

HES  Carmen Medrano SS

PATTON RD @ 252ND AVE 6:40 AM
WHS  Angel Aparico Grade Imp.

PATTON RD @ 223RD AVE 6:44 AM
WHS  Lily Giarrusso Grade Imp.

PATTON RD & CROZIER RD 6:45 AM
WHS  Bryce Shields CRBO

DUNCAN PARK in CIRCLE CITY 6:55 AM
WHS  Alexia Cox CRBO

DESERT OASIS RV PARK
WHS  Juan Esquivel Grade Imp. 7:00 AM

MORRISTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:05 AM
WHS  Riley Smith Grade Imp.

WICKENBURG HIGH SCHOOL Drop Off 7:35 AM
HASSAYAMPA SCHOOL Drop Off 7:45 AM

PM 1 PM 2

WICKENBURG HIGH SCHOOL Depart 12:00 PM 2:35 PM
HASSAYAMPA SCHOOL Depart 12:15 PM

MORRISTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:30 PM 2:50 PM
DESERT OASIS RV PARK 12:35 PM 2:55 PM
DUNCAN PARK in CIRCLE CITY 12:40 PM 3:00 PM
PATTON RD & CROZIER RD 12:50 PM 3:10 PM
PATTON RD & 299TH AVE 1:05 PM 3:25 PM
PATTON RD & 252ND AVE 1:12 PM 3:32 PM



PATTON RD & 223RD AVE 1:16 PM 3:36 PM


